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TH

PR

CEN202 General English

CEPH405 Classical Mechanics, Quantum Mechanics, Solid State Ph

CEPH406 Atomic Spectra, Nuclear Physics, Relativity, Plasma

CEMT 405 Advanced

400701

PATEL DIVYANG HITESHBHAI 01

CAUA

PAPER CODE

TH

PR

TH

PR

AM

TH

TOTAL

27 25
52

20 16
36

34 25 59

24 15 39

CollegeCodeName

Enrollment NoExam No

Cr Gr GP EGP

124
110 234

SGPA: CGPA: EGP:
STATUS: Incomplete

GPA:

Min/

Max

24/60

24/60

12/30

12/30

24/60

24/60

12/30

Obt
Exm Exm

Obt

Min/

Max

16/40

16/40

8/20

8/20

16/40

16/40

8/20

Remarks :

Rmk

CEMT406 Linear Algebra II

TH

PR
12/30

24/60

TOTAL

10 21

19 8/20

16/40

8

21

27
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TH

PR

CECH405 Physical

400702

JOTVA BHAVESH KUMAR SANGABHAI 02

CAUA

PAPER CODE

TH

PR

TH

PR

AM

TH

26
16

TOTAL

42

16
8

24

CollegeCodeName

Enrollment NoExam No

Cr Gr GP EGP

42
24 66

SGPA: CGPA: EGP:
STATUS: Withheld

GPA:

Min/

Max

24/60

24/60

12/30

12/30

24/60

24/60

12/30

Obt
Exm Exm

Obt

Min/

Max

16/40

16/40

8/20

8/20

16/40

16/40

8/20

Remarks :

Rmk

TH

PR
12/30

24/60

TOTAL

8/20

16/40


